Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME

GRECO Davide
PADOVAN Marco Vuong
SCIACCA Orazio Ali
GIORDANO William
MENEGHEL Filippo
SGOTTO Filippo
PRIOLO Mattia

MOSCA Pietro Edoardo
BONELLI Matteo

10 MANCONI Dario

11 MODARELLI Enrico

12 CALABRO' Tommaso

13 CUTRULLA' Alessio

14 SCIARRINO Alessandro
15 BEATA Pietro

15 LUCARELLI Gabriele

17 OZELLA Paolo

18 CAVALLINI Lamberto

19 MANEGLIA Alessandro Dome
20 SCHELLENBAUM Francesco
21 BASSINO Davide

22 ALBIERI Alessandro

22 BERTONI Alessandro
22 VENEZIA Mattia

25 CORTONA Filippo

26 CALCAGNO Luca Raul
27 BORI Mattia

28 MONDELLO Nicholas

28 OZELLA Stefano

30 GAVIORNO Marco

31 SFORZA Lorenzo

32 LANDOLINO Flavio

33 MAGGIA Patrick

34 BERNOCCO Gabriele

35 CRISTIANO Andrea

36 BORETTO Federico

37 AIMAR Federico

38 SEHITAJ Alessio

39 DADONE Tommaso

40 BELLAFIORE Alessandro
41 AUTIERO Marian

42 GORZA Carlos

43 ROMANELLI Davide

44 MAGLIONE Federico

44 TONDI Luca

46 BRILLO Filippo

47 BELLI Sergio

48 BAIMA Alessandro

49 FENOGLIO Pietro

50 FERRARIS Mattia

51 BZHETAJ Alen

52 ALUFFI Daniele

52 MANTOVANI Giuseppe
54 SPAGNUOLO Lorenzo
55 BRAN Giorgio Riccardo
56 CARLE Riccardo

57 DE ANGELIS Alessio Luigi
58 AIMONE CHIORAT Matteo
59 TRIBERTI Simone

60 DE PALO Gabriele Mario
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ANNO NAZ

SOCIETA'

100 m Farfalla - ESORDIENTI A MASCHI
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Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

CS Roero

Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport

CS Roero

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport

Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Torino

GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport

Sisport Spa ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Rari Nantes Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Dynamic Sport

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

On Sport Vinovo ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Centro Nuoto Torino

Asti Nuoto

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Centro Nuoto Torino

CS Roero

Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

SM Taurus Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
On Sport Vinovo ssd

Asti Nuoto

CS Roero

Asti Nuoto

Sisport Spa ssd

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Centro Nuoto Torino

GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza
GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza
Sisport Spa ssd

ARRIVO Record

1'08.70
1'11.50
1'12.70
1'13.10
1'13.10
1'14.40
1'15.00
1'16.50
1'16.70
1'16.80
1'17.40
1'17.80
1'17.90
1'18.00
1'18.10
1'18.10
1'18.50
1'19.00
1'19.60
1'19.90
1'20.60
1'21.10
1'21.10
1'21.10
1'21.60
1'21.70
1'22.00
1'22.50
1'22.50
1'22.60
1'22.70
1'22.80
1'23.20
1'23.40
1'23.50
1'24.00
1'25.00
1'25.20
1'25.60
1'25.80
1'25.90
1'27.10
1'27.60
1'28.00
1'28.00
1'28.40
1'28.90
1'29.00
1'29.60
1'30.00
1'31.30
1'32.80
1'32.80
1'32.90
1'33.50
1'33.60
1'33.70
1'34.40
1'34.50
1'35.70
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POS COGNOME E NOME

61 ROSSI Alessandro Maria
62 CASSINA Alessandro
63 STROE Alexandru
NON CLASSIFICATI
DURANDO Giulio Massimo

CAPELLO Tommaso
CARROZZINO Andrea

Pubblicata: 25/05/2019 ore 17:28
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2007
2007
2007

2007

2006
2006
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ITA
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SOCIETA'

Sisport Spa ssd
Sisport Spa ssd
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino
Aosta Nuoto

ARRIVO Record

1'40.10
1'42.70
1'51.70
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